NOTICE OF ELIGIBILITY FOR HO-CHUNK NATION MEMBERSHIP

The following individual applicants have met the requirements of the Ho-Chunk Nation Tribal Enroliment and Membership Code , Enacted by Legislature on October 16,
2007 in accordance with the Constitution of the Ho-Chunk Nation. The Enrollment Officer will certify a Notice of Eligibility for Membership and will publish such Notice in
the Nation’s newsletter and on the Nation’s website. Upon publication a sixty (60) Day notice period begins. The Notice of Eligibility for Membership must include the
Applicant’s name, date of birth, Base Roll ancestry, Ho-Chunk Blood and parent. In cases of adoptions, certain identifying information will be withheld pursuant to
Wisconsin and other States’ Laws. This determination may be appealed to the Committee on Tribal Enroliment by any adult Member of the Ho-Chunk Nation within sixty
(60) Days after the date on which the Office of Tribal Enrollment publishes Notice of Eligibility for Membership.

EOPUB06242016
APPLICANT DOB BQ ANCESTOR ROLL FATHER MOTHER
TEELE G G Non-Nati A K
S , 4/26/2015 1/4 eorge ‘reengrass 1881-00277 on-Native mber S Kruse
Myah Marlane Mau Kahj Cop Ray He Hah
DECORAH-CROSBY J J.D Non-Nati A lineL.D h
Cco CROS 11/14/2006 1/4 ones ecorra, 1901-00430 on-Native ngeline ecora
Javon Storm Ma Cha Na Kah
LEWI Frank Lewi K h W. Lewi Non-Nati
S . 9/13/2003 1/4 ran (?WIS, 1881-00018 ennet ewis on-Native
Jordan Patrick Wau Shin Ga Sa Gah
FUNMAKER G F ker Sr. Non M Non M
U. 1/25/2011 1/4 egrge unmaker Sr., 1881-00328 on Member on Member
Mika Rose Wojh Tchaw He Ray Kah
HAWK Alex L t Non M ha D. Beal
. 3/24/2015 1/4 ex Lonetree, 1881-0016 on Member Samantha eale
Mckenzee Riley Na E Nee Kee Kah
McANDREW, Jr. G Miner, D K. McA A. Il
o v, Jr 6/27/2014 225/512 eorge Miner 1901-00237 awson cAndrew Jade A. Campbe
Dawson Kristopher Ha Na Kah
RILEY, lII G F ker Sr. Non M M M. Col
, 10/3/2003 1/2 eqrge unmaker Sr., 1881-00328 on Member ona M. Cole
John Anthony Wojh Tchaw He Ray Kah
ALLAWAY G F ker Sr. . Sall T L. Sall
S 6/6/2015 31/654 eo.rge unmaker Sr., 1881-00328 Jayce G. Sallaway ama L. Sallaway
Jaylen Alan Wojh Tchaw He Ray Kah
LE H Badsoldi iahL B -Li
WOSM Y 3/28/2015  47/128 enry Badsoldier 1881-00079 Non Member Mariah L Blackhawk-Link
Dacion Azon Mon Naw Pa She Sheck Kaw
DE Y thund . i
YOUNGTHL'J'N R 6/15/2015 1/4 oungthun er' . 1881-00090 Santana A. Martinez Non Member
Santana Elijah War Con Jar Nick Nic Kaw
Peter Pettib isti
CONN 4/17/ 1/4 eter Pettibone 1881-00582 Non Member Christie Jo Ryan
Geracyn Samuel Wa Monk Schootch Kah
- J J.D i .
DECORAH-CROSBY 1/14/2006 1/4 ones ecorra, 1901-00430 Non Member Angeline L. Decorah
Davon Thunder Ma Cha Na Kah
JONES 3/25/2015  1/4 Confidential Confidential Torek Dolbier Non-Native

Foster Nash



PEREZ

Alejandro Jose Antonio
PEREZ

Alexia Kathleen

PEREZ

Angelica Maria Elena
SADER

Summer Rayne

WHITE EAGLE

Calvin Finn

9/22/1996

8/26/1997

8/26/1997

3/16/2012

9/4/2015

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Ben Decorah

Ha Na Kah

Ben Decorah

Ha Na Kah

Ben Decorah

Ha Na Kah

Edward Greengrass

Che Win Chee Kay Ray He Kah
Whitedog

Sunk Ska Kah

1901-00258

1901-00258

1901-00258

1881-00273

1881-00153

Non Member

Non Member

Non Member

Cory T. Tomow-Sader

Calvn J. White Eagle

Delores M. Decorah

Delores M. Decorah

Delores M. Decorah

Non Member

Non Member

|, Rita Gardner /s/, Enroliment Officer for the Ho-Chunk Nation, hereby certify that the above Enrollment Eligibility List is an accurate presentation of enroliment
applications reviewed and processed by the Office of Tribal Enroliment. Signed and dated this 24th day of June 2016.



